
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Wind:  (+3.4)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
HAGEN, Stephen FR Michigan 10.88

HARDY, Jamar JR C. Michigan 10.91

PEACOCK, Malik SR C. Michigan 11.04

AUSTIN, D'Anthony FR Macomb CC 11.35

KUHNES, Tyler SR Capital 11.55

DAVALOS, Miguel SR Capital 11.59

COLLINS, Trevor FR Capital 11.68

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Wind:  (+2.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 HARDY, Jamar JR C. Michigan 22.66

2 COLLINS, Trevor FR Capital 23.00

3 PEACOCK, Malik SR C. Michigan 23.29

4 AUSTIN, D'Anthony FR Macomb CC 23.85

5 KUHNES, Tyler SR Capital 24.84

BRYANT, Thomas Unattached DNS

KLAASSEN, Andre SR Cedarville DNS

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)

MELSON, Desmond FR Michigan 49.39 1

LYON, Jerrod JR Heidelberg 49.52 1

STOLL, Dan FR Heidelberg 49.58 1

BEUCLER, Kenny SO Heidelberg 50.14 1

ELLICOTT, Andrew FR Macomb CC 51.04 2(1)

MALLIARAS, Nicholas SR C. Michigan 51.88 2(2)

SEGHI, Joseph SO C. Michigan 51.99 2(3)

CHURCHYA, De SR Heidelberg 52.05 1

PAYTON, Davion FR Unattached 54.99 2(4)

GATCHELL, Joel FR Cedarville DNS 2

WASHINGTON, Blake SO Michigan DNS 1

DE JONG, Tim SR Cedarville DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

BEUCLER, Kenny SO Heidelberg 50.14

LYON, Jerrod JR Heidelberg 49.52

STOLL, Dan FR Heidelberg 49.58

MELSON, Desmond FR Michigan 49.39

CHURCHYA, De SR Heidelberg 52.05

WASHINGTON, Blake SO Michigan DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 ELLICOTT, Andrew FR Macomb CC 51.04

2 MALLIARAS, Nicholas SR C. Michigan 51.88

#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
3 SEGHI, Joseph SO C. Michigan 51.99

4 PAYTON, Davion FR Unattached 54.99

GATCHELL, Joel FR Cedarville DNS

DE JONG, Tim SR Cedarville DNS

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 BERRYMAN, Jacob SR Heidelberg 2:00.02

2 DAVIS, Josiah FR Unattached 2:01.45

3 ADAMOVICZ, Bryan FR Unattached 2:03.88

4 ELLICOTT, Andrew FR Macomb CC 2:20.02

PAYTON, Davion FR Unattached DNF

#9 Men's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 REBERA, Keenan FR Michigan 3:56.75

2 MCPEEK, Garrett SO Michigan 4:00.06

3 GIBBONS, Matthew SO Unattached 4:03.14

4 HALL, Kevin FR Michigan 4:05.69

5 GUARDIOLA, Louis JR Unattached 4:06.02

6 PLAETINCK, Joost FR Unattached 4:06.16

7 BRANCH, Jacob FR Michigan 4:08.53

8 OETERS, josh SO Unattached 4:12.05

9 GIBBONS, Thomas SR Unattached 4:35.66

10 MESSER, Derek SO Toledo Club 4:39.19

HARROUN, Tyler FR Malone DNF

#11 Men's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 ORNELAS, Zachary Unattached 15:15.36

2 PETERSON, Lucas SO Unattached 15:25.26

3 TRIMAS, David SO Unattached 16:09.59

4 STUBELT, Brian SO Unattached 16:20.06

LEMESURIER, Andrew FR Cedarville DNS

#16 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.5)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 TREZISE, Mason JR Capital 16.44

PERSCHBACHER, Bryan SO Cedarville DNS

AMARTEIFIO, Roland FR Michigan DNS

CARRICO, Caleb FR Cedarville DNS

#17 Men's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 TREZISE, Mason JR Capital 59.93

2 DAVALOS, Miguel SR Capital 1:01.77

GRUET, Chase SO Cedarville DNS
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#17 Men's 400m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

AMARTEIFIO, Roland FR Michigan DNS

PERSCHBACHER, Bryan SO Cedarville DNS

CARRICO, Caleb FR Cedarville DNS

#19 Men's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 WISTINGHAUSEN, Jacob SO Unattached 10:18.92

HALL, Kevin FR Michigan DNS

#21 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Michigan (A) 45.26

#23 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time

Cedarville (A) DNS

#25 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 FRITZ, Wes SO Heidelberg 1.95m

2 WAGNER, Max FR Michigan 1.90m

3 KLEMM, Alexander FR Michigan 1.90m

SEGHI, Joseph SO C. Michigan NH

ADKINS, Joshua FR Cedarville NH

MONAGHAN, Ian JR Ohio Christia NH

WEIDNER, Blake SO Muskingum NH

TAYLOR, Aaron JR C. Michigan NH

#27 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 WAGNER, Sam JR C. Michigan 4.66m

2 BURKHALTER, Nicholas SO Michigan 2.81m

3 BOOTH, Howard SR Tamarack Val 2.66m

STURGEON, Aaron JR Cedarville NH

ADKINS, Joshua FR Cedarville NH

ARMSTRONG, Tony SR C. Michigan NH

TVARDZIK, Samuel JR Cedarville NH

BABITS, Paul SR Vaul High Ath NH

HAUGHN, Kevin SO Michigan NH

#29 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 MALLIARAS, Nicholas SR C. Michigan 6.52m (+1.3)

BRYANT, Thomas Unattached NM  (NW)

HESTER, Benjamin JR Michigan NM  (NW)

TVARDZIK, Samuel JR Cedarville NM  (NW)

DUKE, Jared SO Toledo Club NM  (NW)

#29 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

CORNWALL, Evan FR Cedarville NM  (NW)

#31 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 YORK, Shayne Unattached 13.29m (+1.2)

TVARDZIK, Samuel JR Cedarville NM  (NW)

PEISTER, Jake SO C. Michigan NM  (NW)

CORNWALL, Evan FR Cedarville NM  (NW)

#33 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 BURKHOLDER, Jeff JR Muskingum 14.25m

2 SMITH, Fraser SR Capital 12.68m

PLATER, Manning FR Unattached NM

SCOUTEN, Jonathan SO Cedarville NM

WEILER, Kevin SO C. Michigan NM

HLUCH, Lane SO Cedarville NM

#35 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 TARGGART, Logan FR C. Michigan 48.05m

2 WEILER, Kevin SO C. Michigan 45.04m

3 PLATER, Manning FR Unattached 44.66m

4 HESTER, Benjamin JR Michigan 42.47m

5 SMITH, Fraser SR Capital 35.82m

OWEN, Colby JR Capital NM

#37 Men's Hammer
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 POSTEMA, Tom Unattached 66.54m

2 DURR, Tristen JR Heidelberg 56.98m

3 PLATER, Manning FR Unattached 47.05m

4 GUTZKY, Ben SO Heidelberg 45.13m

5 SMITH, Fraser SR Capital 44.58m

6 BUFFINGTON, Andre SR Muskingum 41.82m

SCOUTEN, Jonathan SO Cedarville NM

OWEN, Colby JR Capital NM

TARGGART, Logan FR C. Michigan NM

HLUCH, Lane SO Cedarville NM

#39 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 DESPOT, Nick JR Muskingum 45.71m

KNOX, Kevin FR Cedarville NM

LACROIX, Isaac SO Cedarville NM
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#2 Women's 100 Meters
Wind:  (+2.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 BROWN, Chasatea FR Bowling Gree 12.21

2 THOMPSON, Tori FR Toledo 12.24

3 YESMUNT, Josie JR Toledo 12.50

4 SELLERS, Mis'cha FR Bowling Gree 12.64

5 JOHNSON, Brianna SR Bowling Gree 12.72

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 JOHNSON, Christina SO Toledo 24.66 (+2.7) 1(1)

2 HILL, Nautica SO Toledo 24.67 (+2.7) 1(2)

3 BROWN, Chasatea FR Bowling Gree 25.24 (+2.7) 1(3)

4 THOMPSON, Tori FR Toledo 25.68 (+2.7) 1(4)

5 SELLERS, Mis'cha FR Bowling Gree 26.05 (+2.1) 2(1)

6 JOHNSON, Brianna SR Bowling Gree 26.49 (+2.8) 3(1)

7 TIDMORE, Brianna FR Bowling Gree 26.80 (+2.1) 2(2)

8 FRAY, BeJai JR Bowling Gree 27.07 (+2.1) 2(3)

9 HOWARD, Akaila FR Capital 27.88 (+2.1) 2(4)

10 TULLOSS, Caitlyn JR Capital 28.70 (+2.8) 3(2)

11 SIMS, Pauline FR Toledo Club 30.04 (+2.8) 3(3)

BRANHAM, Rebekah JR E. Michigan DNS  (NW) 2

DA SILVA, Dandadeua JR Toledo DNS  (NW) 1

SHORT, Cortisha JR Bowling Gree DNS  (NW) 1

SHARPE, Jocelyn SO E. Michigan DNS  (NW) 2

BURRELL, Emiesha SO E. Michigan DNS  (NW) 2

RIVAIT, Courteney Border City A DNS  (NW) 1

WEBSTER, Oonagh JR Windsor DNS  (NW) 3

MESA, Claire JR E. Michigan DNS  (NW) 3

ROGERS, Jan Unattached DNS  (NW) 3

DOBSON, charlie MMTC DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+2.7)

1 JOHNSON, Christina SO Toledo 24.66

2 HILL, Nautica SO Toledo 24.67

3 BROWN, Chasatea FR Bowling Gree 25.24

4 THOMPSON, Tori FR Toledo 25.68

DA SILVA, Dandadeua JR Toledo DNS

SHORT, Cortisha JR Bowling Gree DNS

RIVAIT, Courteney Border City A DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+2.1)

1 SELLERS, Mis'cha FR Bowling Gree 26.05

2 TIDMORE, Brianna FR Bowling Gree 26.80

3 FRAY, BeJai JR Bowling Gree 27.07

4 HOWARD, Akaila FR Capital 27.88

BRANHAM, Rebekah JR E. Michigan DNS

#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time

SHARPE, Jocelyn SO E. Michigan DNS

BURRELL, Emiesha SO E. Michigan DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+2.8)

1 JOHNSON, Brianna SR Bowling Gree 26.49

2 TULLOSS, Caitlyn JR Capital 28.70

3 SIMS, Pauline FR Toledo Club 30.04

WEBSTER, Oonagh JR Windsor DNS

MESA, Claire JR E. Michigan DNS

ROGERS, Jan Unattached DNS

DOBSON, charlie MMTC DNS

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 HUNTER, Sarah JR Heidelberg 58.47

2 TIDMORE, Brianna FR Bowling Gree 59.24

3 TUKES-KARNICK, Ashley Unattached 1:00.15

4 SELLERS, Mis'cha FR Bowling Gree 1:00.86

5 EGGLESTON, LaSondra FR Macomb CC 1:06.00

6 QUINTER, Olivia FR Capital 1:08.19

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 MCNAMARA, Gina SR Michigan 2:15.93

2 MENDIOLA, Julia JR Toledo 2:17.16

3 CHINN, Olivia SO Toledo 2:25.18

4 TULLOSS, Caitlyn JR Capital 2:26.58

5 MCNAMARA, Mary Kate FR Michigan 2:27.66

6 LUCARELLI, Roma FR Toledo 2:31.38

7 HILL, Maja SO Toledo 2:34.49

8 CATES, Megan FR Macomb CC 2:38.92

#10 Women's 1500 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 WYNS, Jenna JR E. Michigan 4:46.41 2(1)

2 REYNOLDS, Faith FR Michigan 4:49.23 2(2)

3 DENT, Kalisse SO Michigan 4:50.56 2(3)

4 BAKLEY, Amanda FR Unattached 4:51.59 2(4)

5 FOBES, Julie SR Muskingum 4:53.68 2(5)

6 SHERMAN, Stephanie FR Toledo 4:54.33 1(1)

7 METWALLI, Jena FR Unattached 4:56.59 2(6)

8 MCNAMARA, Mary Kate FR Michigan 4:56.92 1(2)

9 FORD, Claire FR Michigan 5:03.35 2(7)

10 ROSSETTI, Marissa SR Toledo 5:10.03 1(3)

11 GUSTAVUS, Macy FR Macomb CC 5:10.80 1(4)

12 FERNER, Maddie FR Unattached 5:16.36 1(5)

13 FOSS, Sarah IU Run Club 5:19.08 1(6)

14 TAS, Hannah SO Macomb CC 5:21.87 1(7)
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#10 Women's 1500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
15 CATES, Miranda FR Macomb CC 5:47.57 1(8)

16 WIERSZEWSKI, Shayne SO Macomb CC 6:15.21 1(9)

17 UNG, Stephanie FR Macomb CC 6:17.82 1(10)

ASHLEY, Erin SO Cedarville DNS 1

WEILER, Liz SR Cleveland ED DNS 2

MEIER, Hannah JR Michigan DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 SHERMAN, Stephanie FR Toledo 4:54.33

2 MCNAMARA, Mary Kate FR Michigan 4:56.92

3 ROSSETTI, Marissa SR Toledo 5:10.03

4 GUSTAVUS, Macy FR Macomb CC 5:10.80

5 FERNER, Maddie FR Unattached 5:16.36

6 FOSS, Sarah IU Run Club 5:19.08

7 TAS, Hannah SO Macomb CC 5:21.87

8 CATES, Miranda FR Macomb CC 5:47.57

9 WIERSZEWSKI, Shayne SO Macomb CC 6:15.21

10 UNG, Stephanie FR Macomb CC 6:17.82

ASHLEY, Erin SO Cedarville DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 WYNS, Jenna JR E. Michigan 4:46.41

2 REYNOLDS, Faith FR Michigan 4:49.23

3 DENT, Kalisse SO Michigan 4:50.56

4 BAKLEY, Amanda FR Unattached 4:51.59

5 FOBES, Julie SR Muskingum 4:53.68

6 METWALLI, Jena FR Unattached 4:56.59

7 FORD, Claire FR Michigan 5:03.35

WEILER, Liz SR Cleveland ED DNS

MEIER, Hannah JR Michigan DNS

#12 Women's 5000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time

LOGAN, Paige JR Cedarville DNS

FOSS, Sarah IU Run Club DNS

JOHNSON, Gabby SO Cedarville DNS

#15 Women's 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+1.4)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 O'NEAL, Ayanna SO Unattached 14.33

2 MAYES, Niamani SO Capital 16.17

3 FRAY, BeJai JR Bowling Gree 16.37

4 QUINTER, Olivia FR Capital 16.41

LAMOTHE, Alexia SO Ottawa Lions DNS

RIVAIT, Courteney Border City A DNS

#18 Women's 400m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 GEATZ, Paige FR Bowling Gree 1:09.50

2 MAYES, Niamani SO Capital 1:14.94

WALTON, Kyla JR C. Michigan DNS

LAMOTHE, Alexia SO Ottawa Lions DNS

#20 Women's 3000m Steeple
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 RAUCH, Tiffany Unattached 11:25.30

#22 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time
1 Heidelberg (A) 49.06

#26 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 WINTERS, Melanie Unattached 1.70m

2 PORTER, Raven SR Bowling Gree 1.60m

3 HIPP, Olivia JR Heidelberg 1.55m

4 FRAY, BeJai JR Bowling Gree 1.50m

HELFRICH, Emily SO C. Michigan NH

MONROE, Jessica FR Thiel NH

STEMPLE, Calli SO C. Michigan NH

#28 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 UY, Natalie SR E. Michigan 4.00m

2 REED, Madison SO Ohio Norther 3.85m

3 BAUER, Emma SO Unattached 3.70m

4 UHLIAN, Sarah JR Michigan 3.70m

5 PETTY, Rebekah JR C. Michigan 3.55m

6 JARRETT, Maddie FR Toledo 3.55m

7 JENKINS, Alissa SO Toledo 3.40m

8 WIEBER, McKenzie SO C. Michigan 3.40m

9 YONCLAS, Keira FR Unattached 3.25m

10 GELOV, Hanna SR Unattached 3.10m

CHAPIN, Tori SO Michigan NH

HOLBROOK, Miranda SO Cedarville NH

NUNAN, Taylor FR Cedarville NH

SCHULTZ, Christine FR Unattached NH

EDWARDS, Amanda FR Cedarville NH

WAGNER, Amber JR C. Michigan NH

JARRETT, Alexa SR Toledo NH

#30 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 PORTER, Raven SR Bowling Gree 5.56m (+2.9)

MICHEAUX, April JR C. Michigan NM  (NW)
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#30 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

WILLIAMS, Nadia FR C. Michigan NM  (NW)

MARTIN, Deja SO Toledo NM  (NW)

TAYLOR, Ja'la FR C. Michigan NM  (NW)

WEBSTER, Oonagh JR Windsor NM  (NW)

#32 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 MARTIN, Deja SO Toledo 11.60m (+3.3)

2 HOWARD, Akaila FR Capital 10.01m (+0.1)

TAYLOR, Ja'la FR C. Michigan NM  (NW)

PORTER, Raven SR Bowling Gree NM  (NW)

HARRISON, Kyra SO C. Michigan NM  (NW)

AGOMO, Ijeoma SO C. Michigan NM  (NW)

#34 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 GUSTAFSON, Aliyah JR Bowling Gree 14.94m

2 WHEAT, Makenzie SR Bowling Gree 14.48m

3 DEWEY, Katie SO Toledo 13.44m

4 IVERSEN, Elizabeth JR Bowling Gree 13.43m

5 MCCARTHY, Maegan SO Michigan 12.53m

6 NELSON, Briana FR Michigan 12.21m

7 FRANK, Sally SO Toledo 11.92m

8 STRAUSS, Kallie FR Toledo 11.72m

9 CUMMINGS, Ally FR Capital 11.43m

HOWARD, Erin Unattached NM

CRUISE, Mariah JR Cedarville NM

#36 Women's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 IVERSEN, Elizabeth JR Bowling Gree 43.95m

2 GUSTAFSON, Aliyah JR Bowling Gree 43.85m

3 VELASQUEZ, Kayla SR Bowling Gree 41.55m

4 PENDLETON, Megan SR E. Michigan 40.69m

5 HALLMANN, Christina FR Michigan 40.64m

6 BELLMAN, Anna SO Toledo 40.64m

7 FRANK, Sally SO Toledo 35.94m

8 WEIRAUCH, Andrea SO Bowling Gree 35.77m

9 KREIDER, Jenna SR Capital 35.40m

10 PAGE-BOYD, Alexia FR Heidelberg 35.39m

11 KEENAN, Bridget Unattached 33.70m

12 DEWEY, Katie SO Toledo 33.50m

CRUISE, Mariah JR Cedarville NM

HOWARD, Erin Unattached NM

WIPPEL, Markie FR Ohio Christia NM

#38 Women's Hammer
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 DOBBELAERE, Kylee SR C. Michigan 56.45m 2(1)

2 MALLOY, Meagan FR Michigan 54.74m 2(2)

3 BUTLER, Kaila FR Bowling Gree 54.36m 2(3)

4 VELASQUEZ, Kayla SR Bowling Gree 53.30m 2(4)

5 IVERSEN, Elizabeth JR Bowling Gree 50.19m 2(5)

6 FARMER, Allison SO Unattached 49.70m 1(1)

7 DUNN, Marissa FR Unattached 47.80m 2(6)

8 PENDLETON, Megan SR E. Michigan 46.84m 1(2)

9 KEENAN, Bridget Unattached 43.09m 1(3)

10 BAKER, Bailey JR Michigan 42.69m 2(7)

11 JOHNSON, Valarie JR C. Michigan 40.17m 2(8)

12 WATT, Megan SO Capital 35.58m 1(4)

13 KREIDER, Jenna SR Capital 34.21m 1(5)

14 WIPPEL, Markie FR Ohio Christia 32.97m 1(6)

LAFLAMME, Jaylyn SO Cedarville NM 1

CRUISE, Mariah JR Cedarville NM 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 FARMER, Allison SO Unattached 49.70m

2 PENDLETON, Megan SR E. Michigan 46.84m

3 KEENAN, Bridget Unattached 43.09m

4 WATT, Megan SO Capital 35.58m

5 KREIDER, Jenna SR Capital 34.21m

6 WIPPEL, Markie FR Ohio Christia 32.97m

LAFLAMME, Jaylyn SO Cedarville NM

CRUISE, Mariah JR Cedarville NM

Flight 2 of 2

1 DOBBELAERE, Kylee SR C. Michigan 56.45m

2 MALLOY, Meagan FR Michigan 54.74m

3 BUTLER, Kaila FR Bowling Gree 54.36m

4 VELASQUEZ, Kayla SR Bowling Gree 53.30m

5 IVERSEN, Elizabeth JR Bowling Gree 50.19m

6 DUNN, Marissa FR Unattached 47.80m

7 BAKER, Bailey JR Michigan 42.69m

8 JOHNSON, Valarie JR C. Michigan 40.17m

#40 Women's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 BELLMAN, Anna SO Toledo 37.00m

2 YOUNG, Kyleigh SR C. Michigan 33.12m

3 WILES, Tristen SR Muskingum 31.05m

4 PRIESKORN, Libby SO Michigan 28.90m

5 STRAUSS, Kallie FR Toledo 28.45m

6 WEIRAUCH, Andrea SO Bowling Gree 25.32m

KOHLER, Courtney FR Cedarville NM
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#40 Women's Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark

ALLEN, Cayla FR Ohio Christia NM

CRUISE, Mariah JR Cedarville NM

LAFLAMME, Jaylyn SO Cedarville NM
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